
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

34

43

363

150

40

7

Name

ANTONIO LINCOLN BERROCAL

LUIZ ANTONIO TOALDO

IDERALDO LUIS SILVA

WILTON CESAR DALLAGRANA

ARNO CARVALHO JUNIOR

ARTUR JOSÉ FIETZ

Laps

13

13

12

11

11

10

Diff

43.591

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

Total Tm

48:42.675

49:26.266

50:37.618

47:18.082

47:48.347

47:52.621

Best Tm

3:39.217

3:40.474

4:10.197

4:11.865

4:10.149

4:26.604

Cidade

CURITIBA

CURITIBA

PORTO ALEGRE

CURITIBA

FLORIANOPOLIS

SÃO BENTO DO SUL

Patrocínio

LINCOLN JÓIAS

SULBRA VEICULOS/SECRETARIA DE EVENTOS

R2/GRIFFT GRÁFICOS

SOU SURDO

CENTRAL AUTOMOVEIS / VELOFERAS

Sorted on Laps
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Catarinense de Cross Country - 2ª Etapa
Over 45

Corrida

Race (40:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:00:56

Canelinha - Cross Country 0,000 Km

19/8/2012 13:45
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